
APPETIZERS

Chicken Wings 
Chicken wings in soya sauce with honey (2)

Deep Fried Wontons 
Everyone's favourite (6 pcs)

Deep Fried Calamari Rings 
Lightly formed crumbed (4 pcs)

Spring Rolls 
Crisp rolls filled with minced pork (2 pcs)

Steamed Dim Sims
A combination of pork wrapped in light pastry

Wonton Soup 

$14.90

$13.90

$14.90

$13.90

$15.90

$17.90

CHINESE
CUISINE

MAINS

Hot & Spicy Venison
Sliced venison, stir-fried with crisp broccoli
and fresh vegetables in a hot, spicy sauce

Lemon Chicken 
Deep fried battered chicken fillets with
appetizing lemon sauce

Sweet & Sour Chicken or Pork 
Everyone's favourite, battered pork (chicken)
pieces in a rich plum sauce with green
peppers, pineapple and onions

$39.90

$29.90

$29.90

*Rice included with main dishes


