

CHINESE CUISINE

APPETIZERS

Chicken Wings Chicken wings in soya sauce with honey (2)	\$14.90
Deep Fried Wontons Everyone's favourite (6 pcs)	\$13.90
Deep Fried Calamari Rings Lightly formed crumbed (4 pcs)	\$14.90
Spring Rolls Crisp rolls filled with minced pork (2 pcs)	\$13.90
Steamed Dim Sims A combination of pork wrapped in light pastry	\$15.90
Wonton Soup	\$17.90

MAINS

Hot & Spicy Venison Sliced venison, stir-fried with crisp broccoli and fresh vegetables in a hot, spicy sauce	\$39.90
Lemon Chicken Deep fried battered chicken fillets with appetizing lemon sauce	\$29.90
Sweet & Sour Chicken or Pork Everyone's favourite, battered pork (chicken) pieces in a rich plum sauce with green peppers, pineapple and onions	\$29.90

^{*}Rice included with main dishes

